# Surfachem

# **Introducing Surfachem Deutschland**

Following the acquisition of FrankenChemie by Surfachem in February 2018, the German based chemical distributor has been renamed Surfachem Deutschland.

The focus in the Personal Care, Home Care and Industrial Care markets, as well as operations, remain unchanged. The offering will be further developed with complementary raw material ingredients and unparalleled services.

## Surfachem Deutschland Richtweg 81 90530 Wendelstein Germany info@surfachem.de www.surfachem.de +49 9129 2818-0

#### Surfachem Group

Head-quartered in the UK, Surfachem Group, a 2M Holdings Ltd company, is an international speciality chemical distributor.

Working in partnership with industry leading manufacturers, Surfachem delivers sustainable solutions to customers in over 65 countries, offering exceptional technical and logistical expertise from its locations in the UK, Ireland, Poland, Benelux, Nordics and Germany.

Surfachem's goal is to work in synergy with its principals and customers to deliver chemistry for a better life.

### Surfachem Deutschland

First established in 1983, FrankenChemie serves as a long-standing distribution partner to Evonik Industries offering a diverse range of speciality materials, primarily into the Personal Care and Cosmetics sector.

Surfachem Deutschland will continue to represent Evonik Industries AG as the official distributor of its diverse portfolio of innovative and quality solutions.



#### **Product Groups**

- Active ingredients
- (Skin care, Hair care)
- Conditioning agents (Organic based, Silicone based)
- Emollients
  - (Hydrophilic, Lipophilic)
- Emulsifiers (Oil in water, Water in oil)
- Deodourising agents
- Pearlising agents
- Preservatives
- Natural Oils & Butters
- Odour Absorbers
- Rheological additives
- Sensory additives
- Solubilisers & Co-Emulsifiers
- Surfactants
  - (Anionic, Amphoteric, Cationic, Nonionic)
- Stabilisers
- Waxes